	ARTICLES O	F ORGANIZATIO	N FILED EFFECTIVE
	LIMITED LIA	BILITY COMPAN	
	(Instructions o	on back of application)	
1. The name	of the limited liabilit	y company is: Gateway Lands	scape Services LLC STATE OF IEM 10
2. The addres	s of the initial regist	ered office is: 4302 W. Dawso	on Dr.
Meridian, Ida	ho 83642	a	nd the name of the initial registered
agent at tl	n <mark>at address</mark> is: <u>Philllip</u>	Swinkels	
3. The mailing	address for future c	orrespondence: 4302 W. Daw	son Dr., Meridian, Idaho 83642
4. Managemer	nt of the limited liabilit	y company will be vested in	:
Manager(s	s) 🗌 or Member(s))	(please check the appropriate boy	<)
at least on	e initial manager. If m	anagement is to be vested in	st the name(s) and address(es) of n the members, list the name(s) and
address(e	s) of at least one initia	al member.	
address(e	<u>Name</u>		ddress
Phillip Swin	Name		<u>ddress</u>
Phillip Swin	<u>Name</u> kels	<u>Ac</u>	<u>dress</u>
	<u>Name</u> kels	<u>Ac</u> 4302 W. Dawson Dr.	<u>ddress</u>
Phillip Swin	<u>Name</u> kels	Ac 4302 W. Dawson Dr. Meridian, Idaho 83642 5285 W Ridgeside St.	<u>ddress</u>
Phillip Swin	<u>Name</u> kels	Ac 4302 W. Dawson Dr. Meridian, Idaho 83642 5285 W Ridgeside St.	<u>ddress</u>
Phillip Swin Wayne Hoov	<u>Name</u> kels ver	<u>Ac</u> 4302 W. Dawson Dr. Meridian, Idaho 83642 5285 W Ridgeside St. Meridian, Idaho 83642	
Phillip Swin Wayne Hoov	<u>Name</u> kels ver	Ac 4302 W. Dawson Dr. Meridian, Idaho 83642 5285 W Ridgeside St.	
Phillip Swin Wayne Hoov 6. Signature of Signature _	<u>Name</u> kels ver	Ad 4302 W. Dawson Dr. Meridian, Idaho 83642 5285 W Ridgeside St. Meridian, Idaho 83642	imited liability company:
Phillip Swin Wayne Hoov 6. Signature of Signature _	<u>Name</u> kels /er at least one person	Ad 4302 W. Dawson Dr. Meridian, Idaho 83642 5285 W Ridgeside St. Meridian, Idaho 83642	
Phillip Swin Wayne Hoov 6. Signature of Signature _ Typed Nam	<u>Name</u> kels /er at least one person	Ad 4302 W. Dawson Dr. Meridian, Idaho 83642 5285 W Ridgeside St. Meridian, Idaho 83642	imited liability company:
Phillip Swin Wayne Hoov 6. Signature of Signature _ Typed Nam Capacity of Signature	<u>Name</u> kels /er at least one person	Ad 4302 W. Dawson Dr. Meridian, Idaho 83642 5285 W Ridgeside St. Meridian, Idaho 83642	imited liability company: Secretary of State use only
Phillip Swin Wayne Hoov 6. Signature of Signature _ Typed Nam Capacity of Signature	Name kels ver at least one person e phillip Syinkels ganizer	Additional	imited liability company: Secretary of State use only IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE